ArtNet-LED-Dimmer CC4
User Manual
 ArtNet-LED-Dimmer CC4 2
Description
The ArtNet-LED-Dimmer CC4 is designed for controlling LEDs, which are operated
with constant current and works with up to 48V DC.
4 Outputs with selectable constant current modules
Several constant current modules with different output currents to insert are

 510 ON
OFF
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5 ON
OFF
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 511 ON
OFF
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
If all switches 1-9 are OFF, the adjusted DMX-Start address set via the web
interface will be used!
 ArtNet-LED-Dimmer CC4 6
Constant current modules
The following constant current modules are available as accessory for the ArtNet-
LED-Dimmer CC4:
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-300H (300mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-350H (350mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-500H (500mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-600H (600mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-700H (700mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-1000H (1000mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-1200H (1200mA)
- Constant current LED-Driver LDD-1500H (1500mA)
Insert the constant current module, that the output of the
module (Vout) shows towards output terminal:
 ArtNet-LED-Dimmer CC4 7
Set the IP with the IP-Configurator